®

Falkenbergs
Motorkilubb

SSP 300 Senior
Result of Race 2

Started : 15

Pos Nbr

Classified : 14

Name

FMK

Not Classified : 1

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2021

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-QCH
SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

27 - 30 May 2021
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest

Km/Zh In

1 5

10 7

11 31

12 48

13 708

14 930

Pelle Ferner

Niclas Alverstedt

Johan Lavi

Jyrki Ursin

Emil Renman

Johan Holgersson

Henrik Andersson

Jan-Olof Holgersson

Anders Hult

Niklas Lundvall

Dennis Binnas

Charlotta Kallback

Andreas Persson

Richard Binnas

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Hedemora

SMK Hedemoraavdelning

Kawasaki 400 Ninja
Alvangen

Hojride MK

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Huddinge

Linképings MS
Kawasaki ninja 400
Torslanda

Anderstorp RC

KTM Rc390
VASTERAS

SMC

KTM RC 390 cup
Oskarshamn
Linképings MS

KTM Rc390

LUND

Hojride MK

KTMRC 390 Adac Cup
Oskarshamn
Linkdpings MS

KTM RC 390

Arlov

Sydskanes Emse MCK
KTM RC390
KLAGERUP

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Tvaaker

Falkenbergs MK

KTM RC390

Hovas

MCHK-Racing

KTM RC390

Hoo6r

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Tvaaker

Falkenbergs MK

-- 18 laps --

1.646

24.214

32.969

-- 17 laps --

9777

15.789

24.848

29.760

-- 16 laps --

16.594

25.635

38.834

-- 15 laps --

15:13.686

15:15.332

15:37.900

15:46.655

15:32.122

15:41.899

15:47911

15:56.970

16:01.882

15:15.179

15:31.773

15:40.814

15:54.013

15:41.686

129 50

129.26

126.15

124 99

119 .88

118 64

117 .89

116.77

116 .17

114 .92

112 87

111.79

110 .24

104.71

50.100

49.812

51.395

51.740

53.602

54.526

52.845

55.602

55.828

55.987

57.038

57.696

58.809

1:01.098

13121 3

13197 4

12790 11

12705 3

12264 11

12056 5

12439 2

11823 7

11775 11

11741 8

11525 15

11394 10

111.78 10

10759 8

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 65

Lars Gunnarsson

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

-- 12 laps --

10:25564

126 .09

51.387

12792 11

Fastest time : 49.812 inlap 4 by nbr. 45 : Niclas Alv erstedt (Kawasaki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Patrik lvarsson

Supenisor

Rikard Sthillert

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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